VALGAMAA KOOLINOORTE MV
MURDMAASUUSATAMISES 2024
13.03.2024, Tehvandi

T10 | liiga 1km

Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 104 Andriana Hiis 00:03:25.7  00:00:00.0  T10 | oG
28 103 Aana-Lee Mets 00:03:33.8  00:00:08.1 T101 oG
3. 101 Loviisa Kalda 00:03:51.3  00:00:25.6  T101 oG
4. 105 Tuule Laine Peips 00:03:53.6 00:00:27.9 T10 | 0G
5. 106 Anette Marta Marii Viks ~ 00:04:04.5  00:00:38.8  T10 | 0oG
6. 102 Adele Arro 00:04:30.7 00:01:05.0 T10 | 0G
7. 108 Anna Bell 00:04:59.6  00:01:33.9 T10| oG
8. 107 Lydia Arro 00:05:04.0 00:01:38.3 T101 oG

T10 Il liiga 1km

Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 113 Polina Virchenko 00:04:43.1 00:00:00.0 T101I Pihajarve P&hikool
28 109 Greete Kirsimagi 00:04:59.6 00:00:16.5 T10 1l 0G
3. 114 Eliise Noora Jaanus 00:05:22.7 00:00:39.6 T10 11 Plhajarve Péhikool
4. 112 Greteliis llves 00:06:19.5  00:01:36.4 T101l oG
5. 111 Saara Kuusik 00:06:24.8  00:01:41.7  T101l oG
6. 110 Rosanna Vaarsi 00:08:25.2  00:03:42.1 T10 11 oG

T12 | liiga 1km

Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 137 Mirell Uus 00:03:08.9 00:00:00.0 T12 1 Plihajarve P&hikool
2. 136 Marleen Teppo 00:03:25.5 00:00:16.6 T12 1 Piihajarve Pohikool

T12 11 liiga 1km

Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 138 Saara Siilbek 00:04:53.1 00:00:00.0 T12 11 Plhajarve P&hikool
2. 141 Heti Sakkis 00:05:01.1 00:00:08.0 T121l oG
3. 144 Isabel Evelia Von Graff =~ 00:05:10.5  00:00:17.4  T121l oG
4. 140 Niandra Isleen Solna 00:05:21.0  00:00:27.9  T121l 0oG
5. 142 Lisandra Lanik 00:05:30.1 00:00:37.0 T12 11 0G
6. 143 Marily Anderssoo 00:05:30.8  00:00:37.7 T12 1l 0G

7. 139 Gerty-Ly Lebedev 00:06:57.3  00:02:04.2 T12 1l Tsirguliina Kool



T14 1 liiga
Pos a | Bib
1. 162
2. 161
T14 11 liiga
Pos a | Bib
1. 163
28 164
3. 167
4. 166
5. 169
6. 170
7. 168
8. 165
T16 1 liiga
Pos a | Bib
1. 301
28 302
3. 303
T16 Il liiga
Pos a Bib
1. 305
2 304
3. 306
T18 1 liiga
Pos a Bib
1. 307
T18 11 liiga
Pos a | Bib
1. 308

VALGAMAA KOOLINOORTE MV
MURDMAASUUSATAMISES 2024

13.03.2024, Tehvandi

2km
Name Time + Group
Ann-Marii Mets 00:05:43.0 00:00:00.0 T14 1
Sade Lepp 00:05:45.5 00:00:02.5 T14 1

2km
Name Time + Group
Kadili Lemmik 00:08:06.9 00:00:00.0 T14 11
Marili Lemmik 00:08:20.0 00:00:13.1 T14 1
Marion Must 00:08:22.3  00:00:15.4  T141l
Sandra Magi 00:08:27.4  00:00:20.5 T14 1l
Lote Kiimmel 00:08:38.4  00:00:31.5  T141l
Grettel Arulaan 00:09:39.4  00:01:32.5 T14 1l
Svea-Erika lir 00:10:52.1 00:02:45.2 T14 11

Laura-Liisa Laas 00:14:11.4 00:06:04.5 T14 11

2km
Name Time + Group
Martiina Matas 00:05:54.8  00:00:00.0 T16|
Laura Pirnipuu 00:06:16.9  00:00:22.1 T16 |
Eva-Lotta Elmet 00:07:14.0 00:01:19.2 T16 |
2km
Name Time + Group
Linda Silmere 00:07:27.6  00:00:00.0 T161l
Andra Arulaan 00:09:07.1 00:01:39.5 T16 1l

Meribel Pormeister 00:10:05.3  00:02:37.7 T16 1l

2km
Name Time + Group
Helena Elmet 00:06:47.5 00:00:00.0 T18 1
2km
Name Time + Group
Janeli Uibo 00:10:04.1 00:00:00.0 T18 1l

Team
oG

Puhajarve Pohikool

Team

Plihajarve Pohikool
Plihajarve Pohikool
0oG

0oG

0oG

0oG

0oG

Tsirguliina Kool

Team

0oG
oG

(e]€;

Team
0oG
oG

Ldllemae PK

Team

oG

Team

0G



P10 I liiga
Pos a | Bib
1. 115
2. 117
3. 116
4. 122
5. 118
6. 119
7. 120
8. 121
P10 Il liiga
Pos a Bib
1. 129
22 123
3. 132
4. 128
5. 134
6. &
7. 130
8. 135
9. 126
10. 127
11. 125
12. 124
P12 1 liiga
Pos a Bib
1. 146
2. 150
3. 147
4. 148
5. 149
6. 145

VALGAMAA KOOLINOORTE MV
MURDMAASUUSATAMISES 2024

13.03.2024, Tehvandi

1km

Name

Ranno- Artur Kukk
Henry Magi

Mihkel Tammekivi
Karel Pirnipuu
Marten Jiiris
Jakob Tinask
Ramses All

Andrias Hiis

1km

Name
Kristofer-Laur Ladva
Walter Sepp
Kaspar Karp
Lukas Sallok
Siim-Erik lir

Karl Tinno
Sebastian Vaher
Uku Murumets
Riko Kirpu

Chris Holtsmeier
Ats Ostrat

Bohdan Shykhashvili

1km

Name

Marten Matas
Juss Pikkor
Mathias Tammekivi
Kristofer Karp
Joonas Jiiris

Hendrik Liivamagi

Time

00:03:30.2

00:03:39.7

00:04:01.1

00:04:14.5

00:04:17.8

00:05:02.9

00:05:20.2

00:06:18.8

Time

00:04:29.1

00:04:49.8

00:04:49.9

00:05:30.2

00:06:08.9

00:06:21.8

00:06:46.4

00:08:43.6

00:09:31.0

00:09:31.3

00:13:14.7

00:14:04.1

Time

00:02:39.8

00:02:44.9

00:02:55.0

00:03:14.0

00:03:25.1

00:03:27.4

i

00:00:00.0

00:00:09.5

00:00:30.9

00:00:44.3

00:00:47.6

00:01:32.7

00:01:50.0

00:02:48.6

a3

00:00:00.0

00:00:20.7

00:00:20.8

00:01:01.1

00:01:39.8

00:01:52.7

00:02:17.3

00:04:14.5

00:05:01.9

00:05:02.2

00:08:45.6

00:09:35.0

ks

00:00:00.0

00:00:05.1

00:00:15.2

00:00:34.2

00:00:45.3

00:00:47.6

Group

P10 1

P10 |

P10 |

P10 1

P10 1

P10 1

P10 |

P10 1

Group

P10 11

P10 1l

P10 1l

P10 1l

P10 1l

P10 Il

P10 1l

P10 1l

P10 1l

P10 1l

P10 1l

P10 Il

Group

P12 1

P12 |

P12 1

P121

P121

P12 |

Team
0oG
0oG
0oG
0oG
0oG
0G
0G

0G

Team

0G

Plihajarve Pohikool
oG

oG

oG

0G

oG

Lillemae PK
Tsirguliina Kool
Tsirguliina Kool
Plihajarve Pohikool

Plihajarve P&hikool

Team
0G
0G
0G
0oG
oG

0G



P12 1l liiga
Pos a Bib
1. 156
2. 152
3. 329
4. 160
5. 155
6. 151
7. 159
8. 158
9. 154
P14 1 liiga
Pos a Bib
1. 177
2. 175
3. 173
4. 171
5. 174
6. 176
7. 172
P14 1 liiga
Pos a | Bib
1. 182
2. 328
3. 183
4. 185
5. 184
6. 180
7. 186
8. 178
9. 179

VALGAMAA KOOLINOORTE MV
MURDMAASUUSATAMISES 2024

13.03.2024, Tehvandi

1km

Name

Marten Leis
Johannes Fjodorov
Jakob Ani

Mart Urm

Karl Henri Kikkas
Mihkel Mati Naruski
Joosep Pormeister

Kaarel Veere

Richard Johannes Luiker

2km

Name

Aaron Rehemaa
Adem Batakcioglu
Simon Uibo
Andorres Veerpalu
Matis Mandmets
Jakob Pirnipuu

Oskar Ruukel

2km

Name

Robert Raak

Kristjan Ladva
Andreas Koiv

Oliver Sisov

Toru Teder

Henrik Soots

Gervin Tsimmer
Roland Mathias Luiker

Andero Vare

Time

00:03:54.9

00:03:55.1

00:04:01.2

00:04:02.7

00:04:05.5

00:04:52.5

00:05:07.1

00:05:29.1

Time

00:04:44.8

00:05:25.1

00:05:25.3

00:05:36.1

00:05:49.5

00:06:04.5

00:06:06.8

Time

00:07:04.5

00:07:15.2

00:07:39.7

00:08:00.4

00:08:32.6

00:08:36.3

00:10:48.4

00:14:36.3

00:16:20.2

00:06:33.3

i

=3

00:00:00.0

00:00:40.3

00:00:40.5

00:00:51.3

00:01:04.7

00:01:19.7

00:01:22.0

s

00:00:00.0

00:00:10.7

00:00:35.2

00:00:55.9

00:01:28.1

00:01:31.8

00:03:43.9

00:07:31.8

00:09:15.7

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.2

00:00:06.3

00:00:07.8

00:00:10.6

00:00:57.6

00:01:12.2

00:01:34.2

00:02:38.4

Group

P1211

P1211

P12 11

P12 11

P12 11

P12 11

P12 11

P12 11

P12 11

Group

P14 1

P14 |

P14 1

P14 1

P14 1

P14 1

P14 1

Group

P14 11

P14l

P14 11

P14 11

P14l

P14 11

P14l

P14 11

P14l

Team

oG

Plihajarve Pohikool
oG

oG

oG

Plihajarve Pdhikool
Lillemae PK

0G

Tsirguliina Kool

Team
0G
0oG
0G
0G
0G
0G

0G

Team

oG

oG

oG

Lillemae PK
Lillemae PK
oG

Lillemae PK
Tsirguliina Kool

Tsirguliina Kool



VALGAMAA KOOLINOORTE MV
MURDMAASUUSATAMISES 2024
13.03.2024, Tehvandi

P16 I liiga 2km

Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 314 Ralf Mae 00:04:38.5 00:00:00.0 P16 1 0G
2. 3ili3 Tristan Klimbek 00:04:39.8 00:00:01.3 P16 | 0G
3. 312 Simeon Kiimmel 00:04:59.6  00:00:21.1 P16 | oG
4. 310 Alo Piho 00:05:29.9 00:00:51.4 P16 | 0G

P16 Il liiga 2km

Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 316 Paul Fjodorov 00:06:06.3  00:00:00.0 P16 Il Plhajarve Pohikool
2. 322 Toiv Peegel 00:06:11.5  00:00:05.2 P16 Il Lillemae PK
3. 320 Robert Sebastian Heinsar ~ 00:06:19.6  00:00:13.3 P16 1l 0oG
4. 321 Tonn Freiberg 00:07:09.2  00:01:02.9 P16 I Lillemae PK
5. 315 Sebastian Schonberg 00:07:18.5  00:01:12.2 P16 1l Plihajarve P&hikool
6. 318 Rainer Juus 00:10:56.0 00:04:49.7 P16 |l Tsirguliina Kool

P18 1 liiga 2km

Pos a @ Bib Name Time + Group Team

1. 323 Ivo Piho 00:05:34.6  00:00:00.0 P18 1 0oG

P18 1 liiga 2km

Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 327 Ander Alliksaar 00:05:55.1 00:00:00.0 P18 I Valga Glimnaasium
2. 324 Erik Muttik 00:10:01.1 00:04:06.0 P18 i Tsirguliina Kool
3. 325 Christopher Pukman  00:10:14.1 00:04:19.0 P18l Tsirguliina Kool

Peakohtunik: Tanel Ojaste (5125893)



